

Item No.	Description	S T Utilities		Greenway Constructors		Doughtie Construction		
		Unit	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	
1	Mobilization	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	
2	Cleaning & Grubbing	0.5	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 6,250.00	
3	Trench Safety System	613	\$ 1.25	\$ 766.25	\$ 3.30	\$ 2,022.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,226.00
4	Remove Existing Pavement w/ Concrete Edge Treatment	41	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 902.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 738.00
5	Remove Existing 4" Force main	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
6	Abandon Existing 8" Sanitary Sewer	237	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 782.10	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,659.00
7	Abandon Existing Sanitary Manhole	2	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	Reconnect Sanitary Service Line	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00
9	Proposed Concrete Edge Treatment	52	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 364.00
10	Proposed 2" Asphalt Paving	41	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,127.50	\$ 19.25	\$ 789.25
11	Proposed 8" Hot Mix Base course	41	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 4,059.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 3,567.00
12	Proposed Saw Cut	52	\$ 15.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 171.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 312.00
13	Proposed 12" Sanitary Sewer, Open Cut, 0'-6' Depth	40	\$ 17.70	\$ 708.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,080.00
14	Proposed 12" Sanitary Sewer, Open Cut 6' - 8' Depth	298	\$ 18.95	\$ 5,647.10	\$ 49.50	\$ 14,751.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 9,238.00
15	Proposed 12" Sanitary Sewer, Open Cut 6' - 8' Depth	210	\$ 19.45	\$ 4,084.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,350.00
16	Proposed 12" Sanitary Sewer, Open Cut 10' - 12' Depth	20	\$ 21.45	\$ 429.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 780.00
17	Proposed 12" Sanitary Sewer, Open Cut 12' - 14' Depth	45	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,012.50	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,935.00
18	Proposed 12" Sanitary Sewer Bored	838	\$ 60.15	\$ 50,405.70	\$ 78.65	\$ 65,908.70	\$ 95.00	\$ 79,610.00
19	Proposed 20" steel Casing with 12" Sanitary Sewer Bored	194	\$ 112.04	\$ 21,735.76	\$ 176.00	\$ 34,144.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 26,190.00
20	Proposed 4" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (up to 6' deep)	8	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 18,800.00
21	Extra Depth for Sanitary Manhole (for depths greater than 6')	27	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,750.00
22	Proposed 12" Sanitary Drop	1	\$ 1,156.45	\$ 1,156.45	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00
23	Proposed 6" Force Main	10	\$ 23.48	\$ 234.80	\$ 22.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 120.00
24	Proposed 4" Force Main, including Connection to Existing 4" FM	42	\$ 21.75	\$ 913.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 924.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 40,950.00
25	Proposed 6" x 4" Sanitary Reducer, including Connection to Existing 4" FM	1	\$ 280.30	\$ 280.30	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
26	Proposed Cut, Plug & Abandoned Existing 4" FM	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
27	Traffic Control,	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
28	SWPPP	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
29	Hydro mulch Seeding	0.5	\$ 3,179.00	\$ 1,589.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 1,362.50
	<b>TOTAL</b>			\$ 142,894.36		\$ 209,606.80		\$ 235,295.75

\*NOTICE: Bid award is contingent upon vendor meeting bid requirements and formal authorization by City officials

*Erin Knesek*  
 Erin Knesek, Schaumburg & Polk, Inc.

Billie Smith (Purchasing Manager)

Indicates mathematical error. Extended price written in as \$3,179.00, total bid written in was \$144,483.86. Actual extended price and actual total are as shown above. No overall impact on bid results.